
TO ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 727

SEBRINA PUCKETTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 101.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.70AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:25 AM
101.0343779 GRANT RD @ LAKESIDE MHP 07:04 AM
101.0043955 VILLAGE CROSSING LN 07:09 AM
101.031VILLAGE CROSSING CIR & VILLAGE CROSSING DR 07:10 AM
101.000SCHOOL:  ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM



FROM ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 727

SEBRINA PUCKETTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 101.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:19 PM
@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:19 PM
101.000SCHOOL:  ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
101.0343779 GRANT RD @ LAKESIDE MHP 02:29 PM
101.0043955 VILLAGE CROSSING LN 02:34 PM
101.031VILLAGE CROSSING CIR & VILLAGE CROSSING DR 02:35 PM



TO ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 762

OPEN ROUTEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 101.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:00 AM
101.00I0HOLLAND PARK & ADDISON DR 06:44 AM
101.013HOLLAND PARK  & LAMBETH CIR 06:45 AM
101.00GNORTHWIND DR & PARSONS CT 06:55 AM
101.0084207 NORTHWIND DR 06:56 AM
101.014NORTHWIND DR & NORTHWIND DR @ STOP SIGN 06:57 AM
101.022NORTHWIND DR & NORTHRIDGE TR 06:58 AM
101.023NORTHRIDGE TR & NORTHRIDGE CT 07:01 AM
101.032NORTHRIDGE TERR & RIDGELAND TERR 07:02 AM
101.027RIDGELAND TERR & NORTH CT 07:03 AM
101.006NOAH'S LN & OLD IVY CT 07:07 AM
101.019NOAH'S LN & IVY TRACE LN 07:10 AM
101.0304005 BOULDERCREST RD 07:11 AM
101.020GRACEWOOD PARK DR & TILSON RD 07:12 AM
101.021GRACEWOOD PARK DR & STACY LN 07:14 AM
101.000SCHOOL:  ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM



FROM ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 762

OPEN ROUTEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 101.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:19 PM
@CP.69PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:19 PM
101.000SCHOOL:  ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
101.013HOLLAND PARK  & LAMBETH CIR 02:26 PM
101.00I0HOLLAND PARK & ADDISON DR 02:30 PM
101.027RIDGELAND TERR & NORTH CT 02:39 PM
101.032NORTHRIDGE TERR & RIDGELAND TERR 02:40 PM
101.023NORTHRIDGE TR & NORTHRIDGE CT 02:42 PM
101.022NORTHWIND DR & NORTHRIDGE TR 02:43 PM
101.014NORTHWIND DR & NORTHWIND DR @ STOP SIGN 02:44 PM
101.00GNORTHWIND DR & PARSONS CT 02:45 PM
101.0084207 NORTHWIND DR 02:46 PM
101.019NOAH'S LN & IVY TRACE LN 02:51 PM
101.006NOAH'S LN & OLD IVY CT 02:54 PM
101.0304005 BOULDERCREST RD 02:56 PM
101.020GRACEWOOD PARK DR & TILSON RD 02:57 PM
101.021GRACEWOOD PARK DR & STACY LN 03:03 PM



TO ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 854

TAMARA EZZARDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 101.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:08 AM
101.001ROCK CUT RD & BONNIE GLEN CT 06:46 AM
101.0114379 HWY 42 @ FOREST VALLEY MHP 06:50 AM
101.028SLATE RD & CRAIG DR 06:53 AM
101.003SLATE RD & CHESTER LN 06:54 AM
101.012SLATE RD & OLD SLATE RD 06:55 AM
101.007SLATE RD & FALCON CT 06:58 AM
101.026SLATE RD & MALLARD CIR (EAST) 07:00 AM
101.0251600 MALLARD CIR 07:02 AM
101.000SCHOOL:  ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:05 AM



FROM ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 854

TAMARA EZZARDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 101.100

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

101.025Deadhead - 1600 MALLARD CIR 02:39 PM
101.000SCHOOL:  ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:42 PM
101.0114379 HWY 42 @ FOREST VALLEY MHP 02:50 PM



FROM ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 854

TAMARA EZZARDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 101.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:20 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:20 PM
101.000SCHOOL:  ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
101.001ROCK CUT RD & BONNIE GLEN CT 02:24 PM
101.028SLATE RD & CRAIG DR 02:30 PM
101.003SLATE RD & CHESTER LN 02:31 PM
101.012SLATE RD & OLD SLATE RD 02:32 PM
101.007SLATE RD & FALCON CT 02:35 PM
101.026SLATE RD & MALLARD CIR (EAST) 02:36 PM
101.0251600 MALLARD CIR 02:37 PM



TO ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 935

NATASHA WEATHERSPOONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 101.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:08 AM
101.016OAK CIR EW & OAK CT 06:47 AM
101.002OLD TONY RD & WYNN WAY 06:48 AM
101.037OLD TONY RD & OAK ST 06:49 AM
101.024GRANT RD & WEBB DR 06:53 AM
101.005VILLAGE PARK DR E & ELLENWOOD VILLAGE WAY 06:54 AM
101.033GRANT RD & COFFER DR 06:57 AM
101.010GRANT RD & BROOKGATE DR 06:59 AM
101.000SCHOOL:  ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM



FROM ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 935

NATASHA WEATHERSPOONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 101.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:19 PM
@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:19 PM
101.000SCHOOL:  ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
101.016OAK CIR EW & OAK CT 02:26 PM
101.002OLD TONY RD & WYNN WAY 02:27 PM
101.037OLD TONY RD & OAK ST 02:28 PM
101.024GRANT RD & WEBB DR 02:33 PM
101.005VILLAGE PARK DR E & ELLENWOOD VILLAGE WAY 02:37 PM
101.033GRANT RD & COFFER DR 02:38 PM
101.010GRANT RD & BROOKGATE DR 02:40 PM


